NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CITY OF NORMAN

CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

Page 1 of 2

DATE:
FIELD CHANGE NO.: 1
CONTRACT NO.: Contract # K-1213-128
PROQJECT: Tecumseh Interceptor Project
CONTRACTOR;: Central Contracting Services, In

17300 S Sunnylane

Norman, OK 73700

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 150 calendar days $337.394.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 60 calendar days -$890.50
REVISED AMOUNT: 210 calendar days $336,503.50
ORIGINAL START DATE: August 1, 2013
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: December 29, 2013
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE: December 29, 2013
NEW COMPLETION DATE: February 27, 2014

DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease

Additional Scope of Work $ - 3 -
Change in Bid Quantities $ (890.50)
SUBMITTED BY . ‘T,Oﬁéf\ Date:. 3/8-/"
CONTRACTOR: Cepfrdl Cofitractinig Services, Inc.
RECOMMENDED BY Date: 3-8-14

CAPITAL PROJECTS ENGINEER:

ACCEPTED BY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:

ACCEPTED BY

Jim Speck/P.E. "Norman Utilities Authority

Date:

City Attorney

Date:

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:  Cindy Rosenthal, Norman Utilities Authority



Change Order No. 1

Contract # K-1213-128

Central Contracting Services, Inc.
17300 S Sunnylane

Norman, OK 73700

Change in quantities

Bid Item Description Unit Quantity

Page 2 of 2

Unit Price Total Price

| 12-inch PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe ASTM D-3034 SDR-26 i LF -15
| 12-inch PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe ASTM D-3034 SDR-35 | LF 20
Concrete Removal and Repair sSY 17

6
7 4' Diameter Manhole, 0' - 6' B _ EA -1
8

4' Diameter Manhole, Extra Depth VF -11
11 Curb & Gutter N LF 22.00
15 |Manhole Testing 7 EA -1
18 Solid Slab Sod sY -700
19 | Post Construction CCTV LF 5.00

Total Decrease

Net Change to Contract Price for Change Order No. 1

$30.00 -$450.00
$29.00 $580.00
$200.00 $3,400.00
$2,000.00 -$2,000.00
$150.00 -$1,630.50
$50.00 $1,100.00
$500.00 -$500.00
$2.00 -$1,400.00
$2.00 $10.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

-$890.50

-$890.50




